
Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

08-04-2025 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM LAW 101 3651
PAPER-I-Law of Contract-I (General Principles and Specific 
Relief)

15-04-2025 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM LAW 102 3652
PAPER-II-Law of Torts, Motor vehicles Act And Consumer 
Protection

Law 102
3652 
(OLD) PAPER-II-Law of Torts, and Consumer Protection

LAW 103
3653 
(OLD) PAPER-III-Law of Evidence

LAW 103 3653
PAPER-III-Law of Evidence (Bharatiya Shakshya 
Adhiniyam,2023)

21-04-2025 Monday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM LAW 104 3654 PAPER-IV-Family Law-I (Hindu Law)

LAW 105 3655 PAPER-V-Constitutional Law of India-I

Law 105
3655 
(OLD) PAPER-V-Constitutional Law of India 

LAW 106 3656 PAPER-VI-Public International Law

Law 106
3656 
(OLD) PAPER-VI-Public International Law and Human Rights

28-04-2025 Monday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM LAW 107 3657 PAPER-VII-Law of Contract-II (Specific Contracts)

Law 108 (A) 3658 PAPER-VIII-Indian Legal and Constitutional History

Law 108 (B) 3659 PAPER-VIII-Insurance Law

Law 108 (C) 3660 PAPER-VIII-Equity, Trust and Fiduciary Relationship

03-05-2025 Saturday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM LAW 109 3661 PAPER-IX-Law and Practice relating to Human Rights

LAW 110
3661 
(OLD)

PAPER-X-Professional Ethics, Advocacy for Lawyers and 
Bar- Bench Relations

Law 110
3662 
(OLD)

PAPER-X-Professional Ethics, Advocacy for Lawyers and 
Bar-Bench Relations

Note:- No gurantee is given regarding order of question papers.
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25-04-2025 Friday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM

01-05-2025 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM

06-05-2025 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM

17-04-2025 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM

23-04-2025 Wednesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
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